Day

Friday, Nov. 11

S1

S2

S3

Saturday, Nov. 12

S4

S5

S6
S7

S8

S9

S10

S11]

S12

Sunday, Nov. 13

S13]

S14

S15

S16

S17,

1800 - 18115
1815 - 19.00
19:05 - 19:50
1950 - 20:05

20:05 - 20:50

09:00 - 09:45,
0950 - 10:35
1035 - 10:50
10150 - 1115
11:20 - 12:05
1210 - 12155,

12:55 - 14:30

1430 - 15115,
15:20 - 16:05
16:05 - 16:20

16:20 - 1705

17:10 - 1805

09:00 - 09:45,
0950 - 10:35
1035 - 10:50
1050 - 11:35
11:35 - 13:.00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 1415,

14115

17th EBCA Convention

Amsterdam 2022

15 min
45min
45min
15 min

45min

45min
45min
15min
25min
45min
45min

95min

45min
45min
15min

45min

45min

Restaurant

45min
45min
15min
45min
85min
45min
45min

End

Speaker

Clinic Leader
Ryan Harrison

Darren Fenster

Eric de Vries

Ryan Harrison

Darren Fenster

Tom O'Connell
Erik van der Graaff

Darren Fenster

Larisa Gomaz

Tom O'Connell

Ryan Harrison

All Clinicians

Darren Fenster

Clemens Chichocki

Ryan Harrison

Chad Gravenhurst

Tom O'Connell

Clinic Leader

Registration

Opening Remarks
Play the Game with Your Eyes
Isolating the Outfielder: Developing the Games Most Impactful Position

Break

Heads up pitching - De Vries way'

Welcome Drink

Registration
Focus on the Task

Isolating the Infielder:

Break

The ABCA and European Baseball

Technology in training: what you can do with your mobile phone
Baserunning: The Game's Most Detailed Skill

Lunch Break

Demo @ training hall: Pitch Perfect

Scientific Research in Baseball, the past, present and future
Creating a Coaching Philosophy

Break

Perform Like the Pros

Hot Stove Q&A

EBCA Award Dinner

Registration
The Anatomy of Team: How Leadership and Culture Drive Collective Success
Developing Youth Pitchers

Break

A Visual Approach to Baseball

Check out + Lunch

MLB

Hitting: Keep It Simple

Closing Remarks

@ 1SG BASEBALL

Making baseball better ... one coach at a time
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ENGLAND INTERCOLLEGUATE BASERALL ASSOCATION

Qoo St

SINCE 2001

Special Thanks to our Silver Slugger Sponsor!

Schley Family Foundation

Boston, Massachusetts
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