

17th EBCA Convention Amsterdam 2022

Day	Time		Room	Speaker	Торіс
Friday, Nov. 11	16:30		Lobby		Registration
	18:00 - 18:15	15 min		Clinic Leader	Opening Remarks
S1	18:15 - 19:00	45min		Ryan Harrison	Play the Game with Your Eyes
S2	19:05 - 19:50	45min		Darren Fenster	Isolating the Outfielder: Developing the Games Most Impactful Position
	19:50 - 20:05	15 min			Break
S3	20:05 - 20:50	45min		Eric de Vries	Heads up pitching - De Vries way'
	20:50		Lobby		Welcome Drink
Saturday, Nov. 12	08:00		Lobby		Registration
S4	09:00 - 09:45	45min		Ryan Harrison	Focus on the Task
S5	09.50 - 10:35	45min		Darren Fenster	Isolating the Infielder:
	10:35 - 10:50	15min			Break
S6	10:50 - 11:15	25min		Tom O'Connell	The ABCA and European Baseball
S7	11:20 - 12:05	45min		Erik van der Graaff	Technology in training; what you can do with your mobile phone
S8	12:10 - 12:55	45min		Darren Fenster	Baserunning: The Game's Most Detailed Skill
	12:55 - 14:30	95min			Lunch Break
					Demo @ training hall: Pitch Perfect
S9	14:30 - 15:15	45min		Larisa Gomaz	Scientific Research in Baseball, the past, present and future
S10	15:20 - 16:05	45min		Tom O'Connell	Creating a Coaching Philosophy
	16:05 - 16:20	15min			Break
S11	16:20 - 17:05	45min		Ryan Harrison	Perform Like the Pros
S12	17:10 - 18:05	45min		All Clinicians	Hot Stove Q&A
	19:30		Restaurant		EBCA Award Dinner
Sunday, Nov. 13	08:30		Lobby		Registration
S13	09:00 - 09:45	45min		Darren Fenster	The Anatomy of Team: How Leadership and Culture Drive Collective Success
S14	09:50 - 10:35	45min		Clemens Chichocki	Developing Youth Pitchers
	10:35 - 10:50	15min			Break
S15	10:50 - 11:35	45min		Ryan Harrison	A Visual Approach to Baseball
	11:35 - 13:00	85min			Check out + Lunch
S16	13:00 - 13:30	45min		Chad Gravenhurst	MLB
S17	13:30 - 14:15	45min		Tom O'Connell	Hitting: Keep It Simple
	14;15	End		Clinic Leader	Closing Remarks



